% XOlogic

Vendor Pricing Report

Each Monday you will receive a vendor price update report
where we will list the vendor name and date when we updated
the price list in your XOLogic catalog.

You can now download the prices that we have for each of your vendors using our
item price export. To learn how to do this click on the link. ltem Pricing Export
Instructions

April 2024 Vendor Catalog Price Updates

Vendor Date Recived Effective Date
Kendal 03/01 04/01

Accord 03/15 04/15
Quoizel Promo 03/15 04/01 - 04/30
Savoy House Promo 03/18 04/01 - 04/30
Minka 03/18 04/15

Kichler Promo 03/22 04/17 - 05/01
Kichler 03/25 04/01

Gama Sonic 03/26 04/01

CWI Lighting Promo 03/26 04/01 - 04/30
Eurofase Promo 03/28 04/01 - 04/15
Hudson Valley Lighting 03/29 04/09

Troy 03/29 04/09
Corbett 03/29 04/09

Mitzi 03/29 04/09

Kalco and Allegri 04/01 04/08

Minka 04/01 04/08
Galaxy Lighting 04/02 04/09

Elco 04/03 04/08

WAC Promo 04/03 04/17 - 05/01

Modern Forms 04/03 04/17 - 05/01


https://litliving.lt.emlnk9.com/Prod/link-tracker?notrack=1&redirectUrl=aHR0cHMlM0ElMkYlMkZ4b2xvZ2ljLmNvbQ==&sig=E2bTJvwPUe6ZA7AdEiMgXJLRmxaL9svRot9bwTZ5YWH8&iat=1714177260&a=%7C%7C649691515%7C%7C&account=litliving%2Eactivehosted%2Ecom&email=v%2BDk7X6BR7hr0KEPKuDrcEFR6Mm7YI4xeNZN6HDrklVOH%2BCe%3AszVN338yaU%2FqaKuLTmrkvNO4Rmq%2FEPRx&s=12dbf1fd06024e85f9c613945acb3070&i=633A932A139A17244
https://litliving.lt.emlnk9.com/Prod/link-tracker?notrack=1&redirectUrl=aHR0cHMlM0ElMkYlMkZ4b2xvZ2ljLmNvbQ==&sig=E2bTJvwPUe6ZA7AdEiMgXJLRmxaL9svRot9bwTZ5YWH8&iat=1714177260&a=%7C%7C649691515%7C%7C&account=litliving%2Eactivehosted%2Ecom&email=v%2BDk7X6BR7hr0KEPKuDrcEFR6Mm7YI4xeNZN6HDrklVOH%2BCe%3AszVN338yaU%2FqaKuLTmrkvNO4Rmq%2FEPRx&s=12dbf1fd06024e85f9c613945acb3070&i=633A932A139A17244
https://litliving.lt.emlnk9.com/Prod/link-tracker?notrack=1&redirectUrl=aHR0cHMlM0ElMkYlMkZ3d3cueG9sb2dpYy5jb20lMkZ0b3AtdGVuLXRpcHMtaXRlbS1wcmljaW5nLWV4cG9ydCUyRg==&sig=F5DU2PvpKTsrdGVtHxGJbCy3XCbtQXFN216XraWnf7rt&iat=1714177260&a=%7C%7C649691515%7C%7C&account=litliving%2Eactivehosted%2Ecom&email=v%2BDk7X6BR7hr0KEPKuDrcEFR6Mm7YI4xeNZN6HDrklVOH%2BCe%3AszVN338yaU%2FqaKuLTmrkvNO4Rmq%2FEPRx&s=12dbf1fd06024e85f9c613945acb3070&i=633A932A139A17245
https://litliving.lt.emlnk9.com/Prod/link-tracker?notrack=1&redirectUrl=aHR0cHMlM0ElMkYlMkZ3d3cueG9sb2dpYy5jb20lMkZ0b3AtdGVuLXRpcHMtaXRlbS1wcmljaW5nLWV4cG9ydCUyRg==&sig=F5DU2PvpKTsrdGVtHxGJbCy3XCbtQXFN216XraWnf7rt&iat=1714177260&a=%7C%7C649691515%7C%7C&account=litliving%2Eactivehosted%2Ecom&email=v%2BDk7X6BR7hr0KEPKuDrcEFR6Mm7YI4xeNZN6HDrklVOH%2BCe%3AszVN338yaU%2FqaKuLTmrkvNO4Rmq%2FEPRx&s=12dbf1fd06024e85f9c613945acb3070&i=633A932A139A17245

HOMEnhancments 04/04 04/11

Currey 04/04 04/11

Forty West 04/11 04/18
UltraLights 04/17 04/24

Visual Comfort Modern 04/17 04/24
Collection

Bethel International 04/17 04/24
American Brass and Crystal 04/22 04/29
Koncept 04/22 04/29

Currey Promo 04/22 04/29 - 05/07
Matteo 04/22 04/29

Visual Comfort Studio Promo 04/22 04/27 - 05/05
Northeast Lantern 04/22 04/29
Craftmade 04/23 04/30
HOMEnhancments 04/24 05/01
Legrand Adorne 04/24 04/24

Nova 04/26 05/03

Studio M 04/26 05/03

March 2024 Vendor Catalog Price Updates

Fanimation 02/02 03/01
Eurofase 02/02 03/01
Savoy House Promo 02/29 03/01 - 03/31
WAC Promo 02/20 03/01 - 03/18
Modern Forms Promo 02/20 03/01 - 03/18
Kendal CA 02/22 03/01
Kichler Promo 02/23 03/13 - 03/27
Kichler 02/23 03/01
Quoizel Promo 02/23 03/01 - 03/31
Elegant Promo 02/26 03/01 - 04/01
Diode LED 02/27 03/01
CWI Lighting Promo 02/28 03/15 - 03/31
Eurofase Promo 02/28 03/01 - 03/15
Savoy House Promo 02/28 03/01 - 04/30
Nora 03/01 03/01
Maxlite 03/01 03/02
Regina Andrews 03/01 03/02
Quoizel 03/01 03/02

Westinghouse 03/01 03/02



DVI 03/06 03/13

Hunter 03/06 03/13
Casablanca 03/06 03/13
Matthews Fan Company 03/06 03/07 - 04/14
Promo

Canarm CA 03/07 03/14
Minka Group 03/08 03/15
Montclair Light Works 03/08 03/15
Uttermost 03/11 03/18
Capital Lighting 03/11 03/18
Austin Allen CA 03/11 03/18
Elco 03/11 03/18
Artcraft 03/12 03/19
Hammerton 03/12 03/19
Artcraft promo 03/15 03/18 - 03/28
Craftmade 03/18 03/25
UltraLights 03/18 03/25
Kalco and Allegri 03/18 03/25
Savoy House 03/19 03/26
Oxygen CA 03/21 03/28
Quorum CA 03/21 03/28
Fine Art Lamps Promo 03/21 03/28 - 04/11
Eurofase 03/22 03/29
Gama Sonic 03/22 03/29
Lit Up Lighting 03/22 03/29
Kohler 03/22 03/29
Justice Designs 03/25 04/01
Bulbrite 03727 04/03
Corbett 03/28 04/04
Troy 03/28 04/04
Eurofase 03/28 04/04
Visual Comfort Group 03/28 04/03

February 2024 Vendor Catalog Price Updates

Kuzco and Alora 01/03 02/04
Justice Design 01/03 02/01
A-19 01/08 02/16
Sonneman 01/08 02/05

Legrand Adorne 01/09 02/14



Kichler Promo

Matteo

Savoy House Meridian
Promo

Savoy House Group Promo

Bulbrite

Montclair Light Works
Modern Forms Promo
WAC Promo

Quoizel Promo
Artcraft Promo
Eurofase Promo
Elegant Promo
Elegant

Casablanca

Hunter

Hudson Valley
Sonneman

Genie House
Millennium

Elco Lighting

Russell Lighting
Maxlite

Regina Andrew
Satco/Nuvo
Westinghouse

Z-lite

Quoizel

Cyan

Fine Art Lamps

Eglo CA

Kuzco/Alora CA
Avenue Lighting
Quorum Promo

Cyan Promo

Oxygen Promo
Sonneman
Innovations Promo
CWI Lighting Promo
Craftmade

Eurofase US/CA Promo
GM Lighting

Golden US/CA Promo
Uttermost

01/11
01/16
01/24

01/24
01/25
01/26
01/30
01/30
01/31
01/31
01/31
01/31
01/31
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/01
02/02
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/05
02/06
02/06
02/06
02/07
02/08
02/08
02/08
02/12
02/12
02/12
02/12

02/14 - 02/28
02/01
02/01 - 02/14

02/15 - 02/29
02/01
02/15
02/12 - 02/26
02/12 - 02/27
02/12 - 02/27
02/10 - 02/21
02/01 - 02/29
02/01 - 02/29
02/01
02/08
02/08
02/08
02/08
02/08
02/08
02/08
02/09
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/12
02/12
02/12
02/12
02/07 - 02/21
02/07 - 02/21
02/07 - 02/21
02/12 - 02/21
02/09 - 02/24
02/10 - 02/25
02/15
02/19 - 02/26
02/12
02/15 - 02/29
02/19



Elegant 02/12 02/19

Kohler 02/13 02/20
CAL Lighting 02/13 02/20
Minka 02/14 02/21
Terracotta 02/14 02/21
Palecek 02/14 02/21
Bethel 02/14 02/21
Millennium 02/14 02/27 - 03/31
Hubbardton Forge 02/14 02/21
Visual Comfort Studio 02/15 02/22
American Lighting 02/15 02/22
Lucas McKearn 02/19 02/26
Adesso CA 02/21 02/28
Arteriors 02/21 02/23
Gama Sonic 02/21 02/28
Hinkley 02/22 02/29
Emery Allen 02/23 03/01
Terracotta 02/23 03/01
Artcraft 02/23 03/01
Elegant 02/26 03/04
Visual Comfort & Co 02/26 03/04
Visual comfort Promo 02/26 02/28 - 04/02
James R Moder 02/26 03/04
Dainolite 02/26 03/04
Corbett 02/27 03/05
Sonneman 02/27 03/01
Troy 02/27 03/05
Trans Globe 02/27 03/05
Craftmade 02/27 03/05

January 2024 Vendor Catalog Price Updates

Golden 11/27 01/01
Fine Art Lamps 12/04 01/01
Corbett 12/08 01/08
Kichler 12/11 01/01
Kuzco and ALora 12/12 01/10
Lark 12/18 01/01
Hinkley Group 12/18 01/01

Crystorama 12/18 01/01



Accord

Savoy House
Uttermost
HVLG
Craftmade
Norwell
Elegant Promo
Stone Lighting
Varaluz

Elk Home

WAC Group Promo

Fine Art Lamps
Fanimation US
Ultralight
Westgate
Eurofase

Visual Comfort Signature

Quoizel

Cyan Designs US
Nuvo

Satco

Regina Andrew
Maxilite

CWI Lighting
Kohler Lighting
Sonneman
Adesso CA
Bethel US/CA
Eurofase Promo
Savoy House
Troy

Corbett

Regina Andrew
Z-lite

Quoizel

Cyan

CWI Lighting
Nora

Zeev Lighting
Legrand Radiant
Minka

Corbett

Troy

Elk Home

12/20
12/20
12/26
12/26
12/27
12/28
12/29
12/29
01/01
01/02
01/02
01/03
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/08
01/08
01/08
01/09
01/10
01/11
01/11
01/11
01/13
01/13
01/13
01/13
01/13
01/16
01/16
01/16
01/16
0117
01/17
0117

01/10
01/03
01/01
01/08
01/01
01/05
01/02
01/02
01/01
01/09
01/15
01/10
01/12
01/12
01/12
01/12
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/06
01/16
01/16
01/16
01/16
01/15
01/19
01/19
01/19
01/13
01/13
01/13
01/13
01/13
01/16
01/23
01/23
01/23
01/24
01/24
01/28

- 01/31

- 01/31

- 01/31



AFX Canada 01/17 01/24

Lib and Co. 01/18 01/25
Dainolite 01/19 01/26
Koncept 01/19 01/22
Hubbardton Forge CA 01/24 01/31
Wind River 01/24 01/31
Fanimation 01/24 01/31
Pacific Coast Lighting 01/25 01/26
Quorum 01/29 02/05
Visual Comfort 01/30 02/06
Adesso 01/30 02/06

May 2024 Vendor Catalog Price Updates

Visual Comfort Studio 04/04 05/01
Visual Comfort Fan 04/04 05/01
Generation 04/04 05/01
Savoy House Promo 04/22 05/01 - 05/21
Savoy House Promo 04/22 05/22 - 05/31
Eurofase 04/25 05/01 - 05/31
Visual Comfort Group 04/26 05/01
Elegant Promo 04/26 05/01 - 05/31

View this email as a web page
You can also view this report by going to https:/www.xologic.com/blog/

Sincerely,
James Heppler
Vendor Liaison
XOLogic

We are a Certified Google Partner. Click here to learn about what this means and how
we can help grow your revenue.

ABOUT XOLOGIC
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XOLogic works directly with thousands of manufactures and your industry's premier data
suppliers to bring you the product information you need most.

You subscribed to receive updates and information from XOLogic. If you no longer
wish to be notified, unsubscribe here.752 East 1180 South, Suite 200, American Fork,
UT 84003

Sent to: jheppler@xologic.com
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